

Schedule of Fees for Doctorate Programs Academic Year 2024-2025

TUITION (COURSE HOURS PER WEEK X TUITION RATE)		
PhD by Research in Tourism and Hospitality Management (PhD-THM)	Per Credit Hour	5,622.00
Doctor in Tourism and Hospitality Management (DTHM)	Per Credit Hour	5,622.00
Doctor in Tourism and Hospitality Management (DTHM) (Bridging Courses)	Per Credit Hour	5,622 .00
MISCELLANEOUS FEES		
Energy Fee	Per Term	1,000.00
Internet Fee	Per Term	618.00
IT Fee	Per Term	1,158.00
Learning Management System	Per Term	250.00
Library Fee	Per Term	3,900.00
Matriculation Fee (once upon entry)	Per Term	868.00
Trimestral Registration Fee (Filipino Students)	Per Term	547.00
SPECIAL FEES		
ID Fee (new)	One Time	559.00
Insurance	Per Term	85.00
Orientation Fee (once upon entry)	One Time	618.00
Reactivation Fee (for returning students on AWOL status)	As Needed	2,717.00
Returnee Fee (for returning students on LOA status)	As Needed	543.00
Retreat and Recollection	One Time	3,250.00
DEVELOPMENT FEE	Per Term	1,342.00

Notes:

Above statements are flowchart-based. The final assessment will be based on actual units enrolled, which will be reflected in the STUDENT ENROLLMENT RECORD (SER). Check payment must be based on the SER assessment.
 The reservation fee of P5,000.00 previously paid will be credited to the assessed fees. Please deduct this amount from the total assessment to be paid.

The reservation tee of rojuduous p.c.
 Residency Fee is for deferred courses.



Schedule of Fees for Doctorate Programs Academic Year 2024-2025

OTHER FEES		
Written Comprehensive Exams Retake Fee	Special Fee	3,250.00
Dissertation Title Fee	Special Fee	13,000.00
Dissertation Proposal Fee	Special Fee	24,178.00
Dissertation Final Defense Fee	Special Fee	24,178.00
Written Comprehensive Exams	Special Fee	13,000.00
SPECIAL PROGRAM AND ACTIVITIES FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS		
International Students Fee	As Needed	5,000.00
Programs and Activities	As Needed	1,359.00
International Registration and Documentation Fee	As Needed	2,500.00

Notes:

- Above statements are flowchart-based. The final assessment will be based on actual units enrolled, which will be reflected in the STUDENT ENROLLMENT RECORD (SER). Check payment must be based on the SER assessment.
 The reservation fee of P5,000.00 previously paid will be credited to the assessed fees. Please deduct this amount from the total assessment to be paid.
- 3. Residency Fee is for deferred courses.